
Contact us at info@bardotleuven.be 
or feel free to ask our staff!

SO YOU HAVE SOMETHING TO CELEBRATE? 
BARDOT SEEMS LIKE THE PERFECT LOCATION?
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BARON OTARD VS
BARON OTARD VSOP
HENNESSY XO

AVERNA
LIMONCELLO
DISARONNO AMARETTO
LICOR 43LICOR 43
COINTREAU
SAMBUCA
BAILEYS
GRAND MARNIER

AFTER DINNER
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ERISTOFF BRUT
ERISTOFF RED
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE LA POIRE
GREY GOOSE VX

VODKA
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BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI SPICED
BACARDI ANEJO CUATRO
BACARDI RESERVA OCHO
BACARDI RESERVA DIEZ
APPLETON ESTATE RESERVE BLEND
APPLETON ESTATE RARE BLENDAPPLETON ESTATE RARE BLEND
BACARDI RAZZ
PLANTATION BARBADOS
CARIBBEAN CRUISE
Bacardi Reserva Ocho, Plantation Barbados,
Appleton Estate Reserve

RUM

5,8

8,2

6,7

7,5

17
6,5

77
7,5

10
12,5

11
15

DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL
DEWAR’S 12Y
JACK DANIEL’S
JACK DANIEL’S HONEY
ABERFELDY 21Y
WILD TURKEY BOURBON
JAMESONJAMESON
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y
ARDBEG 10Y
MACALLAN
OBAN 14Y
WHISKY WALKS
Dewar’s 12y, Bushmills, Macallen

WHISKY
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JACQUART COUPE
JACQUART BRUT
JACQUART MAGNUM
JACQUART ROSE
JACQUART BLANC DE BLANCS
LAURENT PERRIER HARMONY (ON ICE)
RRUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
DOM PERIGNON
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC

GOLDEN BUBBLES
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ESPOLON BLANCO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON XO CAFE
CORRALEJO REPOSADO
CAZADORES BLANCO

BOOM
BOOMTEQUILA
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BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BULLDOG
BOSFORD ROSÉ GIN
BOMBAY BRAMBLE
BUSS 509 RASSBERRY
GIN MARE
MONKEY 47MONKEY 47

SUPPLEMENT SCHWEPPES PREMIUM MIXER

GIN ‘O CLOCK

MAISON FORTANT - CINSAULT - FR
ROSSO TOSCANA - SANGIOVESE - IT
CHILOÉ - CABERNET SAUVIGNON - CH

RED WINE

ROSE WINE

MAISON FORTANT - PICPOUL DE PINET - FR
SATINELA - BLEND - RIOJA - ES
WILD ROCK - SAUVIGNON BLANC - NZ

WHITE WINE
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ST GERMAIN SPRITZ
APEROL SPRITZ
SANGRIA DI FIERO
MARTINI BIANCO - ROSSO - FIERO
MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE AMBRATO
MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE RUBINO
OFFLEY PORTO ROSÉOFFLEY PORTO ROSÉ
RICARD
ICE TROPEZ
ICE TROPEZ 0.0% (ALCOHOLVRIJ)
CAMPARI TONIC/SODA
CRODINO (N.A. 17,5 CL)

APERO

NOGRONI                7,5
Crodino, Martini No Lo

TUTTI FRUTTI              7,5
Rode vruchten, Vlierbloesemsiroop

MATCHA MAN              7,5
Schweppes Matcha, Munt, Limoen

PASSION SPICEPASSION SPICE             7,5
Schweppes Ginger Beer, Passievrucht, Limoen

FORBIDDEN FRUIT             7,5
Schweppes Ginger Ale, Appel, Kaneel

MOCKTAILS

BRIGITTE’S FAVOURITE NACHO’S       9
Guacamole, Zure Room, Muhammara

CAPRESE ON A STICK           8
Tomaat, Mozzarella, Basilicum, Balsamico

CLASSIC MIXED             7
Spianata Romana, Oude Gouda Belegen, Mosterd

BITES

HUISCOCKTAIL ‘BB’            8

NYMPHO MARTINI             9,5
42 Below, Licor 43, Passievrucht, Limoensap

ESTATE OF MIND             9,5
Appleton Estate SB, St Germain, Montelobos,
Passievrucht

ESPRESSO MARTINIESPRESSO MARTINI            9,5
42 Below, Kahlua, Frangelico, Espresso

MAI TAI                9,5
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Appleton Estate SB,
Pierre Ferrand, Amandelsiroop, Limoensap

GOOSEBUMPS              11
Grey Goose, Bosford Rosé, Limoensap,
AAardbeiencoulis

BUSSY CHARLY              10
Buss 509 Raspberry, Frambozencoulis,
Schweppes Pink Pepper

PARIS MULE               9
St Germain, Schweppes Ginger Beer, Limoensap

CUATRO OLD FASHIONED          9,5
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro, Angostura, SinaaszesteBacardi Anejo Cuatro, Angostura, Sinaaszeste

GRAND MILLIONAIRES MARGARITA      11
Grand Marnier Cuvée Louis Alexandre,
Cazadores, Limoensap

BITTER, sweet and sour         8,5
Campari, Aperol, Citroensap

COSMOGIRL               8,5
42 Bel42 Below, Cointreau, Veenbessensap

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA           9,5
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bombay Sapphire,
Espolon, 42 Below, Cointreau, Coca-Cola, 
Limoensap

LAZY RED CHEEKS             9
42 Below, Violetsiroop, Frambozen

OUT OF THE BLUEOUT OF THE BLUE             9,5
Espolon, Bols Blue, Sprite, Limoensap

DARK & STORMY             9,5
Bacardi Spiced, Schweppes Ginger Beer, Limoen

CUBA LIBRE               9
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro, Coca-Cola, Limoensap

CANDYSHOP               9
CandyCandyvodka, Ice Tropez

NEGRONI                9
Campari, Martini Rubino Riserva, 
Bombay Sapphire

POTMIDORI               9
Midori, Cointreau, Passievrucht, Limoensap

SOUTHSIDE BULLY            9
Bulldog Gin, Limoensap, MuntBulldog Gin, Limoensap, Munt

ZOMBIE                 10
Appleton Estate SB, Bacardi Carta Blanca, 
Passievrucht, Sinaasappel, Limoensap

LA FAMILIA PRIMERO           11
Patron, St Germain, Pompelmoes

PINK LADY               9,5
BombBombay Bramble, Cointreau, Citroensap

ESPALOMA               9,5
Espolon, Pompelmoes, Limoensap

MOONSHINE               9
42 Below, Bols Peach, Homemade Ice Tea

PEACH MINT JULEP            9,5
Wild Turkey, Bols Peach, Munt

Lorem Ipsum

COCKTAILS

2,9

2,9

2,9

3,4

4,2

4,2

5,5,5

5,5

5,5

8,8

8,8

3,2

3,5

LUNGO
DECA
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
DOPPIO
LATTE MACCHIATO
SPECULATTESPECULATTE
NUTELLATTE
BUENOLATTE
BAILEYS COFFEE
IRISH - ITALIAN - SPANISH COFFEE
VERSE THEE
HOT CHOCOLATE BY NUTELLA

HOT STUFF

4
4
4
4
4
4
44
4

SCHWEPPES ORIGINAL
SCHWEPPES ORANGE BLOSSEM&LAVENDER
Schweppes Orange & Lychee
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER
SCHWEPPES HIBISCUS
SCHSCHWEPPES MATCHA
SCHWEPPES PINK PEPPER

PREMIUM MIXERS
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CHAUDFONTAINE PLAT - BRUIS
COCA-COLA - LIGHT - ZERO
FANTA
SPRITE
LIPTON ICE TEA
GINI
SCHSCHWEPPES TONIC
SCHWEPPES RUSSCHIAN
SCHWEPPES AGRUM
FINLEY MOJITO
MINUTE MAID 
SINAAS, APPEL, APPEL-KERS, 
MULTIVRUCHTEN, POMPELMOES
APPLETISERAPPLETISER
RED BULL
BIG TOM TOMATENSAP
HOMEMADE ICE TEA

COLD DRINKS
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MORT SUBITE KRIEK
BRUGS WITBIER
AFFLIGEM DUBBEL
AFFLIGEM TRIPEL
GRIMBERGEN ROUGE
GRIMBERGEN OPTIMO BRUNO
DESPERADOSDESPERADOS
DESPERADOS MOJITO
STRONGBOW GOLD APPLE
STRONGBOW RED BERRIES
STRONGBOW ELDERFLOWER
HAPKIN BIPA
MAES 0.0% (ALCOHOLVRIJ)
AFFLIGEM BLOND 0.0% (ALCOHOAFFLIGEM BLOND 0.0% (ALCOHOLVRIJ)

BOTTLED BEER
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CRISTAL
HAPKIN
AFFLIGEM BLOND

ON TAP


